Butterfield 800m Swim Results 2010

Rank
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Swimmer
Shaune Fraser
Brett Fraser
Geoffrey Butler
Seiji Groome

Lara Butler

Alexander McCallum

Elliot Vernon
Coral Tomascik
Andrew Smilley
Marius Acker
Simon Butler
Danielle Boothe
Johan Heath
lan McCalum
David Efaw

Andrea Kilam-Higgo

Mark Matthews
Eric Block
Bethany Cleaver
Lois Moody

Abi Drummond
Catriona Macrae
Michelle Rosa
Sally Poole

Sian Harrison
William McFarland
Alex Harling

Pam Travers
Rhonda Laws
Brandon Williams
Victor Thompson
Michael Matthews
David Titcomb
Jaxx Kienas
Michelle Bailey
Ben White

Lisa Rombough

Sex
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Female

Result
9:24
9:26
9:50
9:56
10:08
10:19
10:55
10:55
11:15
11:23
11:28
11:31
11:35
11:48
11:48
12:04
12:09
12:23
12:27
12:27
12:46
12:51
13:00
13:01
13:02
13:05
13:29
13:36
13:36
13:37
13:39
13:43
13:44
13:47
13:47
13:50
13:58
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Swimmer
Tobias Mikkelsen
Cole Morgan
Jasper Mikkelsen
Stephanie Moylan
Kerri Kanuga
Sarah Turnbull
Richard Harrison
Wolraad Euvrard
Jill Zadny

J.P. Hanekom
Ray Welds
Andrea Roach
Dan Beckett
Tom Stephens
Richard Johnson
Sabrina Weber
Frankie Flowers
Niamh Devine
Martha Rivers
Paul Tanguy
Mehdi Elofir
Lisen McGladdery
Perry Rombough
Toni Pinkerton

Nadia Van Heerden

Caroline Cahill
Gill Comins
Jane Burton

Ira Gibbs

Dawn Kirton
Michael Stomps
lain Geddes
Kathryn Kubicki
Jody McFarland

Rebecca Lillywhite

Leland Marks
Randy Christian

Sex
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Result
14:08
14:08
14:10
14:13
14:29
14:45
14:48
14:51
14:51
14:55
14:57
14:58
15:02
15:28
15:33
15:35
15:39
15:45
15:50
15:51
16:05
16:06
16:09
16:10
16:12
16:12
16:14
16:18
16:26
16:28
16:33
16:43
16:52
16:56
16:57
17:00
17:10
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Swimmer

Anne Jackson
Monica Watler
Janice Agnew
Ralph Woodford
Sergio Coni

Neal Coleman
Dirk Belfonte
Penny McDowall
Conrad Proud
Kristin Otto

lain Macrae
Sonya Sherman
Fabio Sordinelli
Betsy Drummond
Rebecca Cohen
David Shibli
Sami Peene
John Taylor
Stefanie Boothe
Bruno Deluche
Geoff Cornwall
Barb Pedersen
Nancy Euvrard
Matthew Elphinstone
Anthony Rivers
Patricia Coleman
Jayde Solomon
Hoefert Monica
Madel Fourie
Tristan Weijermars
Virginia Pascucei
Emily England
James MaCallum
Melissa Lim

lan Thomas
Katie Milner
Richard Moody

Sex
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

Male

Result
17:23
17:27
17:41
17:43
17:46
17:51
17:53
18:04
18:13
18:16
18:20
18:27
18:31
18:34
18:40
18:43
18:43
18:45
18:46
18:51
18:53
18:58
18:59
19:03
19:03
19:17
19:21
19:22
19:26
19:34
19:38
19:40
19:46
20:07
20:08
20:11
20:13
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Rank
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Swimmer

Alison Millard
Bryan McCarthy
Daniel Twist
Trevor Murphy
Marnus Fourie
Lisa Kehoe

Jane Robson
Sheena Ditgen
Lisa Welman
Nicholas Ward
Sarah Jackson
Marco Miranda
Quinton Ebanks
David Chavarri
Zororo Mutomba
Samantha Rowland
Samantha Bailey
Fiona Brander
Jana Heath
Lauren Vernon
Rick Bennett
Sabine Ellison
Rich Ellison
Barnaby Richardson
Bernardo Neri
Douglas Rowland
Chris Rowland
Shane Delaney
Tienkie Venter
Jane Peck
Melanie Solomon
Sook Yin

Judy Finch
Glenny Holland
Ray Farrington
Sharon Kyberd
Derek Peene

Sex
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

Male

Result
20:15
20:21
20:26
20:31
20:37
20:41
20:48
20:50
20:54
20:59
21:06
21:07
21:10
21:13
21:13
21:14
21:15
21:29
21:35
21:42
21:48
21:52
21:56
22:06
22:08
22:14
22:21
22:28
22:28
22:47
23:20
23:25
23:33
23:33
23:34
23:42
23:45
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Rank
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

Swimmer

Jake Bailey
Alison Jackson
Roger Davies
Louise Thomas
Herb Cohen
Dave Bailey
Sheilagh Rickard
Christopher Watler
Davin Chavez
Holly Chavez
Avril Forbes
Sandra Webster
Garrett Thompson
Kathy Jackson
Adam Roberts
Will Roberts
Danielle Seales
Nicole Thompson
Morgan Brooks
Linda Brooks
Marisa Poole
Kevin Poole
Isabela Watler
David Watler

Sex
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

Result
23:54
24:10
24:14
24:42
24:44
24:54
24:57
25:29
25:45
25:47
26:01
27:08
27:24
27:27
28:13
28:45
30:14
30:16
31:23
31:25
34:09
34:11
37:19
37:22



