Rank	Swimmer	Sex	Result
1	Shaune Fraser	Male	9:24
2	Brett Fraser	Male	9:26
3	Geoffrey Butler	Male	9:50
4	Seiji Groome	Male	9:56
5	Lara Butler	Female	10:08
6	Alexander McCallum	Male	10:19
7	Elliot Vernon	Male	10:55
8	Coral Tomascik	Female	10:55
9	Andrew Smilley	Male	11:15
10	Marius Acker	Male	11:23
11	Simon Butler	Male	11:28
12	Danielle Boothe	Female	11:31
13	Johan Heath	Male	11:35
14	lan McCalum	Male	11:48
15	David Efaw	Male	11:48
16	Andrea Kilam-Higgo	Female	12:04
17	Mark Matthews	Male	12:09
18	Eric Block	Male	12:23
19	Bethany Cleaver	Female	12:27
20	Lois Moody	Female	12:27
21	Abi Drummond	Female	12:46
22	Catriona Macrae	Female	12:51
23	Michelle Rosa	Female	13:00
24	Sally Poole	Female	13:01
25	Sian Harrison	Female	13:02
26	William McFarland	Male	13:05
27	Alex Harling	Male	13:29
28	Pam Travers	Female	13:36
29	Rhonda Laws	Female	13:36
30	Brandon Williams	Male	13:37
31	Victor Thompson	Male	13:39
32	Michael Matthews	Male	13:43
33	David Titcomb	Male	13:44
34	Jaxx Kienas	Female	13:47
35	Michelle Bailey	Female	13:47
36	Ben White	Male	13:50
37	Lisa Rombough	Female	13:58

Rank	Swimmer	Sex	Result
38	Tobias Mikkelsen	Male	14:08
39	Cole Morgan	Male	14:08
40	Jasper Mikkelsen	Male	14:10
41	Stephanie Moylan	Female	14:13
42	Kerri Kanuga	Female	14:29
43	Sarah Turnbull	Female	14:45
44	Richard Harrison	Male	14:48
45	Wolraad Euvrard	Male	14:51
46	Jill Zadny	Female	14:51
47	J.P. Hanekom	Male	14:55
48	Ray Welds	Male	14:57
49	Andrea Roach	Female	14:58
50	Dan Beckett	Male	15:02
51	Tom Stephens	Male	15:28
52	Richard Johnson	Male	15:33
53	Sabrina Weber	Female	15:35
54	Frankie Flowers	Male	15:39
55	Niamh Devine	Female	15:45
56	Martha Rivers	Female	15:50
57	Paul Tanguy	Male	15:51
58	Mehdi Elofir	Male	16:05
59	Lisen McGladdery	Female	16:06
60	Perry Rombough	Male	16:09
61	Toni Pinkerton	Female	16:10
62	Nadia Van Heerden	Female	16:12
63	Caroline Cahill	Female	16:12
64	Gill Comins	Female	16:14
65	Jane Burton	Female	16:18
66	Ira Gibbs	Female	16:26
67	Dawn Kirton	Female	16:28
68	Michael Stomps	Male	16:33
69	lain Geddes	Male	16:43
70	Kathryn Kubicki	Female	16:52
71	Jody McFarland	Female	16:56
72	Rebecca Lillywhite	Female	16:57
73	Leland Marks	Male	17:00
74	Randy Christian	Male	17:10

Rank	Swimmer	Sex	Result
75	Anne Jackson	Female	17:23
76	Monica Watler	Female	17:27
77	Janice Agnew	Female	17:41
78	Ralph Woodford	Male	17:43
79	Sergio Coni	Male	17:46
80	Neal Coleman	Male	17:51
81	Dirk Belfonte	Male	17:53
82	Penny McDowall	Female	18:04
83	Conrad Proud	Male	18:13
84	Kristin Otto	Female	18:16
85	lain Macrae	Male	18:20
86	Sonya Sherman	Female	18:27
87	Fabio Sordinelli	Male	18:31
88	Betsy Drummond	Female	18:34
89	Rebecca Cohen	Female	18:40
90	David Shibli	Male	18:43
91	Sami Peene	Female	18:43
92	John Taylor	Male	18:45
93	Stefanie Boothe	Female	18:46
94	Bruno Deluche	Male	18:51
95	Geoff Cornwall	Male	18:53
96	Barb Pedersen	Female	18:58
97	Nancy Euvrard	Female	18:59
98	Matthew Elphinstone	Male	19:03
99	Anthony Rivers	Male	19:03
100	Patricia Coleman	Female	19:17
101	Jayde Solomon	Female	19:21
102	Hoefert Monica	Female	19:22
103	Madel Fourie	Female	19:26
104	Tristan Weijermars	Male	19:34
105	Virginia Pascucei	Female	19:38
106	Emily England	Female	19:40
107	James MaCallum	Male	19:46
108	Melissa Lim	Female	20:07
109	lan Thomas	Male	20:08
110	Katie Milner	Female	20:11
111	Richard Moody	Male	20:13

Rank	Swimmer	Sex	Result
112	Alison Millard	Female	20:15
113	Bryan McCarthy	Male	20:21
114	Daniel Twist	Male	20:26
115	Trevor Murphy	Male	20:31
116	Marnus Fourie	Male	20:37
117	Lisa Kehoe	Female	20:41
118	Jane Robson	Female	20:48
119	Sheena Ditgen	Female	20:50
120	Lisa Welman	Female	20:54
121	Nicholas Ward	Male	20:59
122	Sarah Jackson	Female	21:06
123	Marco Miranda	Male	21:07
124	Quinton Ebanks	Male	21:10
125	David Chavarri	Male	21:13
126	Zororo Mutomba	Female	21:13
127	Samantha Rowland	Female	21:14
128	Samantha Bailey	Female	21:15
129	Fiona Brander	Female	21:29
130	Jana Heath	Female	21:35
131	Lauren Vernon	Female	21:42
132	Rick Bennett	Male	21:48
133	Sabine Ellison	Female	21:52
134	Rich Ellison	Male	21:56
135	Barnaby Richardson	Male	22:06
136	Bernardo Neri	Male	22:08
137	Douglas Rowland	Male	22:14
138	Chris Rowland	Male	22:21
139	Shane Delaney	Male	22:28
140	Tienkie Venter	Female	22:28
141	Jane Peck	Female	22:47
142	Melanie Solomon	Female	23:20
143	Sook Yin	Female	23:25
144	Judy Finch	Female	23:33
145	Glenny Holland	Female	23:33
146	Ray Farrington	Male	23:34
147	Sharon Kyberd	Female	23:42
148	Derek Peene	Male	23:45

Rank	Swimmer	Sex	Result
149	Jake Bailey	Male	23:54
150	Alison Jackson	Female	24:10
151	Roger Davies	Male	24:14
152	Louise Thomas	Female	24:42
153	Herb Cohen	Male	24:44
154	Dave Bailey	Male	24:54
155	Sheilagh Rickard	Female	24:57
156	Christopher Watler	Male	25:29
157	Davin Chavez	Male	25:45
158	Holly Chavez	Female	25:47
159	Avril Forbes	Female	26:01
160	Sandra Webster	Female	27:08
161	Garrett Thompson	Male	27:24
162	Kathy Jackson	Female	27:27
163	Adam Roberts	Male	28:13
164	Will Roberts	Male	28:45
165	Danielle Seales	Female	30:14
166	Nicole Thompson	Female	30:16
167	Morgan Brooks	Female	31:23
168	Linda Brooks	Female	31:25
169	Marisa Poole	Female	34:09
170	Kevin Poole	Male	34:11
171	Isabela Watler	Female	37:19
172	David Watler	Male	37:22